
1
6
0
6
 
9

cb
s 

C
od

e:
 4

29
A

P
P

E
N

D
IX

 A
W

A
G

E
 A

D
D

E
N

D
U

M
T

ec
hn

ic
al

 E
m

pl
oy

ee
s 

A
ss

oc
ia

tio
n

W
as

te
w

at
er

 T
re

at
m

en
t D

iv
is

io
n

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t o

f N
at

ur
al

 R
es

ou
rc

es
 &

 P
ar

ks
Su

pe
rv

is
or

s

U
ni

on
 C

od
e:

 W
3

Pe
op

le
s 

of
t 

Sq
ua

re
d

Jo
b

Jo
b

Sa
la

ry
C

la
ss

C
la

ss
Sc

he
du

le
C

od
e

C
od

e
C

la
ss

ifi
ca

tio
n 

T
itl

e
R

an
ge

42
01

40
0

42
15

12
A

dm
in

is
tr

at
iv

e 
S

oe
ci

al
is

t I
V

 .
46

28
1 

03
00

28
14

02
A

dm
in

is
tr

at
or

 II
I

63
21

31
40

0
21

44
05

B
u
s
i
n
e
s
s
 
a
n
d
 
F
i
n
a
n
c
e
 
O
f
f
c
e
r
 
I
V

67
71

15
10

0
71

28
02

C
ao

ita
l P

ro
ie

ct
s 

M
an

aa
in

a 
S

uo
er

vi
so

r
73

71
17

60
0

71
56

02
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

M
an

aa
em

en
t V

i
73

71
18

60
0

71
65

02
D

es
ia

ne
r 

V
i

63
54

01
10

0
54

02
02

E
nv

iro
nm

en
ta

l P
ro

ar
am

s 
M

an
aa

in
a 

S
uo

er
vi

so
r

71
71

19
50

0
71

04
02

P
ro

je
ct

 C
on

tr
ol

 E
na

in
ee

r 
S

up
er

vi
so

r
71

26
34

50
0

26
52

02
R

ea
l P

ro
oe

rt
v 

A
Q

en
t S

up
er

vi
so

r
.

71

71
16

60
0

71
41

02
W

as
te

W
at

er
 E

na
in

ee
r 

V
i

73
10

75
20

0
10

89
02

W
at

er
 P

ol
lu

tio
n 

C
on

tr
ol

 M
ai

nt
en

an
ce

 M
an

aa
er

75
24

30
40

0
24

24
03

W
at

er
 Q

ua
lit

y 
P

la
nn

er
/P

ro
ie

ct
 M

an
aa

er
 iV

68

42
9W

01
08

.x
ls

D ~ 9-
. 3 t eN


